
COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING 
December 06, 2017 (Revised) 

 
 Respondents: Colleen Barry, Amity Lui, Phuong Vo, Tatyana Gleyzer, Robert Hassel, 
Joseph A Fantozzi, Teneia Wooten, Nicholas Fuchs, Clay Williams, Ana Aparicio Calderon, 
Delwar Khan, Mariska Kop  
 
Non-Respondents:  
 
Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting 
member of the College Association Office) 
 
Minutes Recorder: Basiymah Govan 

 
 

1. Approval of Minutes 
November 22, 2017 
 

2. New Business 
USG – Surplus Fund Proposal 
USG – Participatory Budget Fund Proposal 
 

3. Budgets 
EARMAR 
Performing Arts – Individuals  Approved  $        642.19 
Wistarion     Approved  $     1,555.06 
LATE SUBMISSIONS  
Intercollegiate Athletics   Approved  $   19,065.29 
Intramural Recreations   Approved   $   27,821.63 

 
 GSA Clubs 
Counseling Connect   Approved  $     2,000.00 
EYESpeak     Approved  $     5,000.00 
National Honors Society for Dance Arts Approved  $     5,000.00 
 
Performing Arts Clubs  
Publications 
TGIF Clubs 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   

        
             USG Clubs 

German Club    Approved  $        500.00 
 

LATE SUBMISSIONS   
4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification  

Performing Arts – IN32   Approved  $        200.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
Student Activities    Approved  $     5,200.00 
 

5. Line Transfers 
GSA Maintenance    Approved  $     3,750.00 



Performing Arts – Club   Approved  $     1,000.00 
Performing Arts – Departments  Approved  $     1,500.00 
Performing Arts – IN6   Approved  $        253.59 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
Intramural Recreations   Approved  $   17,598.28 
 

6. Budget Modification 
CRAASH     Approved  $        200.00 
Performing Arts – IN32   Approved  $        100.00 
USG – General    Approved  $     8,684.43 
 

7. Income Earned 
Intercollegiate Athletics   Approved  $        628.29 
Olivetree Review    Approved  $        277.42 
Pilipinos of Hunter   Approved  $          27.00 
South Asian Culture Club   Approved  $          46.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
Intercollegiate Athletics   Approved  $     2,675.00 
 

8. Old Business 
 
 

9. Notes: 
 
 


	1. Approval of Minutes

